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50 50 50 50 25 25 25
1 ANAVADIYA DARSHAN RAJENDRABHAI 24 34 18 32 15 16 21
2 ANAVADIYA DIVYA RAJESHKUMAR 34 37 33 23 16 18 25
3 ANSARI TAHURA FARUKBHAI 22 29 24 26 15 9 19
4 BAROT ARPITA MUKESHBHAI 24 39 27 23 16 16 23
5 BAROT KHUSHBU HIRAJI 21 30 18 27 15 15 20
6 BAROT KUSH BHARATBHAI AB 25 18 AB 14 9 AB
7 BAROT MITESHSINH NARANSINH 19 AB AB AB AB 9 AB
8 BAROT RAJ KARASHANJI 40 39 32 21 19 22 23
9 BAROT TUSHARBHAI BHAGAVANBHAI 22 28 22 23 13 15 14

10 BAVA SUMITKUMAR ALPESHVAN 20 23 18 18 13 15 18
11 BHALGAMA JIGNESH DINESHBHAI 23 26 19 34 11 15 20
12 BHUMBHALIYA ASHA REVABHAI 26 36 31 23 13 17 23
13 CHATARARIYA VIRENDRABHAI MEVABHAI 25 36 26 36 16 19 21
14 CHAUDHARI ROHITBHAI MAHADEVBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
15 CHAUDHARI SHAILESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 27 30 22 33 14 15 16
16 CHAUDHARI VIMLABEN JETAJI 22 30 25 29 10 19 21
17 CHAUDHARY ANILBHAI ISHWARBHAI 36 35 35 32 13 18 21
18 CHAUDHARY ARUNABEN GIRDHARIJI 31 40 35 29 16 21 23
19 CHAUDHARY ASHOKBHAI MAVJIBHAI 18 17 21 21 7 9 20
20 CHAUDHARY CHANDRESHBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI 28 32 24 28 14 16 17
21 CHAUDHARY DIPESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI 28 31 31 22 15 16 16
22 CHAUDHARY MITALBEN KALABHAI 24 25 32 32 14 15 21
23 CHAUDHARY NAYNABEN JETABHAI 24 29 28 33 14 15 23
24 CHAUDHARY SHIVABHAI ISHWARBHAI 25 30 28 28 16 16 21
25 CHAUDHARY SURESH BHURABHAI 21 36 22 27 15 16 20
26 CHAUDHARY VIKRAMKUMAR MAVJIBHAI 29 36 34 35 19 21 23
27 CHAUHAN DINESHBHAI JESALBHAI 29 34 19 31 15 19 21
28 CHAUHAN KRISHNA VIMALKUMAR 22 35 20 28 17 16 21
29 CHAUHAN MADHAVSINH LAKHMANSINH 22 34 20 31 6 16 20
30 CHAUHAN PIYUSHKUMAR KALUBHAI 21 29 19 24 11 15 23
31 CHAUHAN VIPULKUMAR ANARJI 24 25 19 27 15 15 18
32 CHAVDA PRAHLADSINH KANAKSINH 22 32 19 29 17 14 18
33 CHHATRALIYA HIRALBEN BABUBHAI 35 46 37 31 19 14 25
34 DABHALA PRAKASHKUMAR NATVARBHAI 25 31 24 27 14 14 19
35 DALANI JAGDEVJI BHARATJI 29 35 28 29 15 16 21
36 DALVADIYA MEHUL MANUBHAI 25 40 27 32 12 19 21
37 DANTANI DHRUV PRAVINBHAI 26 32 20 29 16 16 21
38 DARJI AAYUSH HITESHKUMAR 18 15 18 19 7 9 14
39 DARJI PIYUSHABEN RATILAL 30 39 37 34 18 19 21
40 DESAI ARUNBHAI AMARATBHAI 29 33 26 27 15 16 23
41 DESAI ASHISHBHAI ISHVARBHAI 26 32 19 32 14 16 16
42 DESAI DHAVALBHAI NARSINHBHAI 27 32 27 28 13 20 21
43 DESAI MITULBHAI PARBATBHAI 18 20 12 18 8 9 13
44 DESAI PIYUSHKUMAR SAGARBHAI 22 33 24 27 15 15 14
45 DESAI PRIYAN KESHARBHAI 22 24 20 18 15 13 19
46 DESAI RUTVISHABEN RAMESHBHAI 28 33 22 39 15 18 21
47 DESAI SANJANA SARTANBHAI 24 39 27 35 17 20 23
48 DESAI SHAILESHKUMAR KHENGARBHAI 28 35 23 30 6 16 23
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49 DESAI YASHKUMAR ISHVARBHAI 23 31 26 28 16 18 21
50 DEVDA CHANDRIKABEN TEJABHAI 36 29 18 37 15 18 23
51 DEVDA HARNISH MANOJKUMAR 24 31 18 29 15 15 21
52 DHUNKH ARUNABEN ASHOKAJI 25 39 31 34 20 18 23
53 GAUSVAMI VISHALPURI BHAGVANPURI 26 37 21 31 19 20 21
54 GAUSWAMI SANKETKUMAR PRAKASHPURI 24 36 29 31 16 21 21
55 GAVARIYA NARSINHBHAI KEVALJI 25 26 23 22 15 15 18
56 GELOT ANJALI DINESHKUMAR 26 30 29 29 15 15 20
57 GELOT ASMITABEN DINESHBHAI 34 40 38 31 17 16 21
58 GELOT DEVABHAI VAGATAJI 28 40 26 34 16 20 19
59 GELOT GUNJANKUMAR RATILAL 30 32 32 32 15 16 21
60 GELOT KRISH PRAKASHKUMAR 22 36 38 30 15 16 19
61 GELOT MANISHABEN SHANKARBHAI 28 38 32 29 15 16 21
62 GELOT MITALIBEN MAHADEVBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
63 GELOT NIKITA ISHVARLAL 26 31 28 27 16 21 19
64 GELOT PIYUSHKUMAR SURESHBHAI 19 19 18 21 13 19 16
65 GELOT PRAKASHKUMAR MOHANLAL 24 30 27 24 13 18 18
66 GELOT PRINCE RAJESHKUMAR 22 26 20 28 15 19 18
67 GELOT PRIYA PARESHKUMAR 32 39 28 33 18 18 21
68 GELOT RAJKUMAR PARESHBHAI 26 30 28 29 13 20 19
69 GELOT RAXABEN DILIPBHAI 34 37 28 33 18 18 21
70 GELOT RITUBEN VASANTKUMAR 40 45 48 39 21 22 23
71 GELOT YOGESHKUMAR BHURALAL AB AB AB 16 AB AB AB
72 GHANCHI MAHEBUB ILIYASBHAI 18 15 18 22 9 9 13
73 GODHANI JEET DHANSUKHBHAI 32 38 34 24 18 21 19
74 GOHIL NIKULBHAI DASHRATHBHAI 29 35 19 22 14 17 20
75 GOHIL POOJANSINH NIKHILSINH 31 39 26 33 17 17 21
76 GOHIL TANISHABEN DINESHBHAI 26 39 34 35 19 21 23
77 JADEJA NIKITABEN DINESHBHAI 21 40 33 32 15 20 23
78 JOSHI DHIRAJKUMAR MOHANLAL 27 39 36 33 16 16 23
79 JOSHI JIMIT NARESHKUMAR 25 40 36 40 17 16 23
80 JOSHI PARAS GANGARAMBHAI 27 30 26 32 14 15 21
81 JOSHI POOJABEN KANTIBHAI 35 40 35 36 17 18 23
82 JOSHI YASH VIJAYBHAI 24 26 27 26 15 16 19
83 KACHCHHAVA KIRITKUMAR VINODKUMAR 29 28 32 26 14 15 20
84 KACHCHHAVA NAGESHVAR HARESHKUMAR 28 39 36 27 16 16 21
85 KACHCHHAVA SALONI DINESHBHAI 27 33 20 18 13 16 20
86 KACHCHHAVA SANJAYKUMAR PARESHBHAI 25 30 27 25 15 16 23
87 KAMALPURIYA KIRANJI SHRAVANJI 22 29 27 28 12 16 16
88 KANCHANKUMARI RAMESHKUMAR 32 36 36 32 15 16 18
89 KELVANI JATIN HARESHBHAI 29 42 25 28 14 19 21
90 KELVANI SUJALKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 30 29 28 22 14 16 16
91 KHATANA HITESHKUMAR BABUBHAI 18 17 18 21 8 9 14
92 KHATRI HARDIK KAMLESHBHAI 29 46 37 27 15 19 21
93 KHATRI SANJANA KHEMCHANDBHAI 33 40 35 28 18 16 23
94 KHATRI VASANTKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 28 32 27 31 13 15 18
95 KORANI PRINSIBEN SANDIPKUMAR 34 38 29 28 19 18 19
96 KOTADIYA MEHULBHAI SHANTIJI 23 26 23 23 15 15 18
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97 KUMAVAT BHUMIKA RAMESHBHAI 29 30 32 26 15 18 16
98 LAGOTI SONALBEN CHANDUJI 28 39 33 28 14 16 23
99 LANGOTI DHAVALJI RAMESHJI 26 28 20 28 13 16 21

100 LODHA JATINKUMAR PRAVINBHAI 26 30 27 26 11 15 19
101 MAKWANA BHUMIKABEN DASHRATHBHAI 25 31 27 22 15 15 18
102 MALI AARTI DASHARATHBHAI 38 38 43 35 17 18 23
103 MALI BHAVESHKUMAR SHAMLAJI 18 12 18 16 8 9 9
104 MALI DHAVALBHAI VENABHAI 25 35 23 27 13 18 19
105 MALI DIVYANG PRAVINBHAI 31 35 25 32 13 16 20
106 MALI HARDIKBHAI ASHOKBHAI 32 34 25 25 17 18 19
107 MALI HASAMUKHBHAI LAXMANBHAI 22 29 28 33 15 20 19
108 MALI HASUMATI YOGESHBHAI 31 41 32 30 14 20 23
109 MALI HITESHBHAI DILIPBHAI 30 30 26 32 16 23 16
110 MALI JIGNESHBHAI NARANBHAI 37 38 43 25 17 23 21
111 MALI KETANBHAI JAYANTIBHAI 26 32 32 31 15 22 18
112 MALI KHUSHBU HITESHBHAI 27 37 28 32 15 23 19
113 MALI NAVINBHAI ISHVARBHAI 25 25 25 37 15 20 19
114 MALI NITESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 21 34 35 29 15 22 19
115 MALI PIYUSH KANJIBHAI 23 33 18 21 14 19 20
116 MALI PIYUSHBHAI KARSANBHAI 39 42 32 26 15 23 23
117 MALI PRAKASHBHAI GORKHAJI 27 30 32 27 12 20 15
118 MALI SONALBEN MOTIBHAI 27 33 25 27 15 20 23
119 MALI VAISHALIBEN MANGALDAS 30 32 35 29 15 23 21
120 MALI VIKRAMBHAI SAGRAMJI 25 23 20 26 14 19 17
121 MEMAN SAJJAD SAJIDBHAI 33 34 25 29 18 18 21
122 MEVADA GOPALKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 29 28 25 33 13 17 23
123 MEVADA PRATIK SANJAYKUMAR 25 31 19 31 15 20 23
124 MODI ARYANBHAI PRAVEENBHAI 24 26 29 20 14 17 21
125 MODI JIYA SHAILESHBHAI 31 36 26 34 17 19 23
126 MODI KAVITABEN SHAILESHBHAI 28 35 29 18 19 17 19
127 MODI SHUBH ASHOKKUMAR 20 22 33 26 13 17 19
128 NAI HETALBEN RAMJIBHAI 32 37 38 36 17 20 19
129 NAI NIKUNJ NARESHBHAI 28 30 32 24 16 17 19
130 NAI SHRADDHA ARVINDBHAI 34 35 35 28 19 18 21
131 NAI SHRADDHA NAROTAMBHAI 27 40 35 32 16 20 21
132 NAYI KINALBEN DIPAKBHAI 22 31 28 25 14 17 21
133 NAYI SUZAL VASHRAMBHAI 28 30 24 29 13 21 19
134 NOGOS AVIRATH BHIKHABHAI 20 21 18 22 6 9 14
135 PADHIYAR ANKITKUMAR MOGAJI 32 36 32 29 14 19 21
136 PADHIYAR DIXITKUMAR BHARATBHAI 39 40 36 39 18 24 23
137 PADHIYAR SANJAY TEJABHAI AB 27 19 18 14 17 18
138 PADHIYAR VIKRAMKUMAR AMARAJI 18 19 12 AB 8 9 13
139 PANCHAL RAJ VIJAYBHAI 25 42 35 31 15 21 21
140 PANDYA RAVIBHAI DASHRATHBHAI 27 37 35 38 13 20 19
141 PARMAR ARATIBEN DIPSING AB AB AB 24 AB AB AB
142 PARMAR JAYESHKUMAR RAMCHANDRAJI 25 36 26 AB 14 20 21
143 PARMAR JIGAR PRAKASHBHAI AB AB AB 24 AB AB AB
201 PARMAR JINALBEN DINESHBHAI 31 36 24 33 17 18 21
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202 PARMAR JYOTIKABEN DINESHBHAI 33 34 20 26 16 16 19
203 PARMAR KRUPALIBEN RAJENDRAKUMAR 33 39 38 32 15 20 23
204 PARMAR KULDIPKUMAR GAUTAMKUMAR 23 29 25 32 15 19 21
205 PARMAR MAMTABEN ASHOKBHAI 32 37 34 32 17 22 23
206 PARMAR MANSIBEN NARSINHJI 34 33 37 35 16 18 23
207 PARMAR MEHULKUMAR KANAJI 35 27 32 32 15 17 23
208 PARMAR MITKUMAR SURESHBHAI 25 32 26 37 12 17 19
209 PARMAR MUNNABHAI PRATAPBHAI 27 33 25 33 15 21 19
210 PARMAR PRAGNESHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 29 31 24 27 13 20 19
211 PARMAR RAVINDRAKUMAR LALITKUMAR 22 31 26 20 11 17 19
212 PARMAR SAVAN THANAJI 25 28 25 27 13 20 21
213 PARMAR YUVRAJSINH JAGATSINH 18 22 22 19 7 17 13
214 PATANI AARTIBEN MAHESHBHAI 30 31 23 33 19 17 21
215 PATANI JAYABEN ASHOKBHAI 31 40 32 28 13 18 23
216 PATANI MILANKUMAR NITINBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
217 PATEL RAHI VISHNUBHAI 30 28 25 22 15 17 20
218 PAWALA ZEEL VIKASKUMAR 27 39 29 32 12 20 18
219 PAWAR SANDHYA KAILASHBHAI 25 34 34 24 15 16 18
220 PIPRANI KHUSHBU HARUNBHAI 27 37 28 28 17 18 21
221 PRAJAPATI ANKITKUMAR MAFABHAI 30 24 19 23 14 15 21
222 PRAJAPATI APEXA PRAKASHBHAI 25 34 36 35 17 18 21
223 PRAJAPATI ASTHA VANAJI 39 36 27 29 15 18 23
224 PRAJAPATI BHUMI DINESHBHAI 37 42 40 37 18 16 23
225 PRAJAPATI DHARATI PRAKASHBHAI 41 42 40 37 20 19 23
226 PRAJAPATI DISHABEN DINESHBHAI 38 44 37 35 17 20 23
227 PRAJAPATI HARDEVBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI 31 37 38 28 16 18 21
228 PRAJAPATI HASMITABEN SOMABHAI 34 46 44 33 22 20 23
229 PRAJAPATI JANVI NAROTAMBHAI 38 44 40 34 19 21 25
230 PRAJAPATI KHUSHIBEN DINESHBHAI 31 39 30 31 19 19 18
231 PRAJAPATI KOMAL LAXMANBHAI 44 42 46 40 19 20 21
232 PRAJAPATI KRISHNABHAI DINESHBHAI 27 38 27 27 13 18 19
233 PRAJAPATI KUSUMBEN ASHVINBHAI 38 37 34 29 15 16 21
234 PRAJAPATI KUSUMBEN SURESHBHAI 37 41 38 34 19 18 23
235 PRAJAPATI MANSIBEN DEVABHAI 40 43 28 34 16 20 23
236 PRAJAPATI MITTAL JIGARBHAI 44 43 38 40 19 22 25
237 PRAJAPATI MITTALBEN NARABATABHAI 35 37 20 30 17 17 23
238 PRAJAPATI NARESH HEMAJI 18 12 11 14 8 AB 9
239 PRAJAPATI PAYALBEN KAPILKUMAR 37 43 30 32 13 20 23
240 PRAJAPATI PRAGATIBEN SURESHBHAI 32 46 44 38 21 21 25
241 PRAJAPATI PRIYANKABEN SURESHBHAI 45 44 42 32 18 20 23
242 PRAJAPATI RAVINA DINESHBHAI 36 40 41 38 18 21 23
243 PRAJAPATI RIDDHIBEN ASHVINBHAI 32 36 27 32 18 18 21
244 PRAJAPATI RUTVI ASHOKBHAI 37 40 30 38 15 18 21
245 PRAJAPATI SACHIN RAMESHBHAI 35 34 36 40 13 18 16
246 PRAJAPATI SIDDHARTHKUMAR FAKIRBHAI 22 25 23 18 14 17 18
247 PRAJAPATI SUMITBHAI VIHABHAI 30 30 22 25 14 17 19
248 PRAJAPATI VISHNUBHAI RAMESHBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
249 PURABIYA HARSHITBHAI MANUBHAI 24 26 23 18 11 17 18
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250 PUROHIT NIKITA MOHANBHAI 31 30 19 22 14 18 21
251 PUROHIT SURESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI 31 29 18 23 14 17 20
252 RABARI CHANDRESHKUMAR MOTIBHAI 37 37 41 33 16 20 23
253 RABARI HINABEN PANCHABHAI 30 34 35 25 12 20 19
254 RABARI KALPANA BHURABHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
255 RABARI NAVGHANBHAI MAGANBHAI 31 32 28 32 12 20 23
256 RABARI PARTHKUMAR ISHVARBHAI 26 28 19 28 11 17 19
257 RABARI SEJALBEN JOMABHAI 33 34 35 34 14 18 19
258 RABARI VISHNUBHAI VIRABHAI 19 17 18 16 7 9 13
259 RAJPUT BHAVANISINH PRAKASHSINH 28 30 27 22 14 17 19
260 RAJPUT DILIPSINH RAGHUVIRSINH 27 34 27 24 14 21 21
261 RAJPUT JITENDRASINH PRAKASHBHAI 23 33 27 18 14 15 21
262 RAJPUT KIRANBEN NARSIBHAI 40 42 43 40 23 22 23
263 RATHOD DARSHAN BHARATBHAI 33 43 35 34 15 18 21
264 RAVAL ANANDBHAI RAJUBHAI 19 17 18 21 8 9 13
265 RAVAL KALPESHBHAI SOMABHAI 30 35 33 27 12 19 21
266 RAVAL SAHILBHAI PUNAMBHAI 27 34 32 27 13 18 21
267 RUHATAR KIRANBEN BIJOLJI 34 33 28 30 15 21 21
268 SACHORA SUKRANA RAFIKBHAI 32 34 36 29 14 18 23
269 SAINI UNNATI JITENDRABHAI 34 35 31 27 15 18 21
270 SANKHALA ARTIBEN PRAKASHBHAI 31 34 22 23 14 19 19
271 SANKHALA HETALBEN MOHANLAL 36 42 35 27 15 18 21
272 SANKHALA JAGDISH BHARATBHAI 29 25 23 26 14 13 16
273 SANKHALA JAYSHRIBEN KASTURJI 43 46 38 37 18 20 25
274 SANKHALA RINKUBEN MAFAJI 31 40 35 28 17 19 23
275 SANKHALA SNEHABEN ISHVARLAL 41 46 46 32 17 18 23
276 SHAH SHUBHAMKUMAR HIMMATLAL 35 39 35 32 17 19 21
277 SOLANKI AANANDIBEN RANGATSING 31 36 28 33 14 18 21
278 SOLANKI AKASHSINH PARTHISINH 31 36 28 34 13 18 19
279 SOLANKI ARJUNSING UDESING 29 30 28 21 13 16 20
280 SOLANKI ASHABEN BHONAJI 24 30 20 25 15 19 16
281 SOLANKI BHAVANABEN RAMESHKUMAR AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
282 SOLANKI BHUMIKABEN DEVSING 31 33 33 26 13 16 18
283 SOLANKI DARSHANKUMAR SOMAJI 24 36 18 25 14 17 18
284 SOLANKI DIXITKUMAR DEVCHANDBHAI 27 36 28 25 13 20 21
285 SOLANKI JAGATSINH RAMSINH 37 29 20 26 15 15 18
286 SOLANKI KALPESH UDESINH 34 38 35 34 15 19 25
287 SOLANKI KIRANKUMAR POPATLAL 26 24 18 18 13 15 18
288 SOLANKI KISANJI GOVINDJI 25 25 21 18 13 15 18
289 SOLANKI MAHAMMADANAS HAYATBHAI 25 31 29 24 17 15 19
290 SOLANKI MELUBHA MANUSINH 36 39 28 32 14 18 19
291 SOLANKI NIKUNJ KHEMABHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
292 SOLANKI NIRALIBEN AMRATKUMAR 33 34 33 34 17 19 21
293 SOLANKI PRADIPSINH SURESHSINH 39 40 41 28 15 16 19
294 SOLANKI PRIYANSHI JAGDISHKUMAR 28 36 27 27 20 20 19
295 SOLANKI PRUTHVIRAJSINGH JAGDISHSINGH 28 31 25 25 11 20 18
296 SOLANKI TARUNA JAGDISHBHAI 22 30 23 26 15 18 18
297 SOLANKI VELSANG SOMSINH 34 36 32 29 16 20 21

D:\Tushar\B.COM 2025-26\INTERNAL MARKS\SEM-1 JAN-26\BCOM SEM1 INT_JAN2026 COLLEGE 5/9



FBE
FIN. 
ACC

STAT
S.P.

HRM ENG ACC-1 F.E.

50 50 50 50 25 25 25

D.N.P. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA
INTERNAL SHEET : B.COM. SEM - I         JAN - 2026

ROLL
NO

STUDENTS NAME

298 SONI HITESH CHETANKUMAR 33 35 43 32 15 20 21
299 SONI KHUSHIBEN MUKESHBHAI 41 39 34 30 19 20 21
300 SONI MOHIT CHATARMAL 34 40 41 32 14 20 23
301 SONI RITIKA YOGESHKUMAR 32 37 35 31 15 18 19
302 SONI SHRUTI JIGNESHBHAI 41 42 38 31 19 22 21
303 SONI SNEHA SURESHKUMAR 23 37 24 22 15 15 21
304 SONKAR HITESH DINESHBHAI 27 35 24 28 15 18 21
305 SUMARA SANIYA MAHAMMADBHAI 30 40 43 33 11 16 23
306 SUNDESHA BHAVESHKUMAR SHAMLAJI 27 30 28 29 16 16 21
307 SUNDESHA HIMANIBEN PARESHBHAI 20 31 32 28 16 19 20
308 SUNDESHA MITTALBEN GOVINDBHAI 41 42 43 31 15 18 21
309 SUNDHESHA KISHORBHAI SHIVAJI 18 15 11 18 7 9 13
310 SUNDHESHA PAYALBEN DINESHBHAI 38 39 34 28 17 16 23
311 SUNDHESHA TANISHABEN BHARATBHAI 42 40 38 34 18 16 23
312 SUNDHESHA TARUNKUMAR DINESHBHAI 28 27 28 20 13 15 19
313 SUNDHESHA VAISHALIBEN PARESHKUMAR 35 39 43 30 17 23 19
314 SUNDHESHA YASH MOHANLAL AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
315 SUTHAR BHAVESHKUMAR BHARATJI 32 36 28 27 15 15 21
316 SUTHAR DHIRAJ SHIVABHAI 28 30 29 24 14 18 21
317 SUTHAR KIRANBHAI MAFABHAI 25 29 18 22 13 17 18
318 SUTHAR KIRANKUMAR BHARATJI 28 34 35 33 14 18 23
319 SUTHAR LAXMAN BHARATBHAI 21 33 22 32 14 16 20
320 SUTHAR PAYALBEN TAJAJI 36 37 34 40 20 18 23
321 SUTHAR PIYUSHBHAI GANPATBHAI 25 32 25 28 14 15 21
322 SUTHAR RINALBEN BHARATBHAI 43 44 40 38 19 20 23
323 SUTHAR TANISHABEN PRAKASHBHAI 40 39 38 34 16 20 21
324 SUTHAR VIVEKKUMAR ASHOKBHAI 27 35 36 26 16 18 19
325 TANK GAYATRIBEN MUKESHBHAI 27 40 25 32 13 15 21
326 TANK JANKIBEN HARCHANDJI 31 37 23 28 13 16 20
327 TANK KAPILABEN BHARATKUMAR 38 40 36 33 19 19 25
328 TANK SANJANABEN VASANTKUMAR 36 34 28 30 15 22 21
329 TELI KOMALBEN BHARATBHAI 31 33 34 31 17 21 20
330 THAKKAR MANITIBEN RAMESHBHAI 29 33 34 35 16 18 23
331 THAKKAR PRACHI PRADIPKUMAR 28 37 26 31 15 20 19
332 THAKOR ASHISHKUMAR NAGJIJI 33 25 24 20 15 17 16
333 THAKOR DINABEN CHANDUBHAI 36 31 35 36 18 21 25
334 THAKOR PRIYANKA KAMLESHKUMAR 25 25 18 23 15 17 19
335 THAKOR RAHULJI VERSIJI 29 27 22 23 15 18 18
336 THAKOR TULSI SHAMBHUJI 30 34 27 29 15 18 21
337 TURI SANJAYBHAI KIRITIBHAI 23 32 19 31 13 17 19
338 VAGHELA DHARMIK VISHNUBHAI 25 30 27 26 13 15 18
339 VAGHELA SAHIL VINODBHAI 35 43 37 42 17 23 23
340 VAGHELA SHUBHAM JITENDRABHAI 25 28 27 21 17 15 20
341 VAJIR JINALBEN DEVABHAI 35 40 41 31 15 17 18
342 VANZARA BHARATBHAI GOVINDBHAI 18 15 21 18 9 9 13
343 VIDHATAR HITENDRAJI ASHOKJI 31 32 19 26 13 18 18
401 ASHAL JAYESH ISHWARBHAI 32 33 36 29 15 9 18
402 BAGHEL SUMIT TEJSING 27 35 36 23 14 18 19

D:\Tushar\B.COM 2025-26\INTERNAL MARKS\SEM-1 JAN-26\BCOM SEM1 INT_JAN2026 COLLEGE 6/9



FBE
FIN. 
ACC

STAT
S.P.

HRM ENG ACC-1 F.E.

50 50 50 50 25 25 25

D.N.P. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA
INTERNAL SHEET : B.COM. SEM - I         JAN - 2026

ROLL
NO

STUDENTS NAME

403 BAJANIYA MINAKSHI HARESHKUMAR 34 38 37 34 16 15 23
404 BARIYA AKSHAYKUMAR DHANABHAI 21 23 32 22 15 17 18
405 BAROT CHEHARABHAI VINODBHAI 31 39 32 20 13 18 20
406 BAROT HARSHIL HITENDRAKUMAR 25 28 34 19 11 13 14
407 BAROT HITESH PARSOTTAMBHAI 18 14 16 15 7 9 9
408 BHIL ARYANKUMAR VIJAYBHAI 27 29 30 23 12 16 21
409 CHAMAR JAGRUTIBEN MUKESHBHAI 28 35 43 32 15 15 21
410 CHATARARIYA MANISHBHAI NAGARBHAI 18 16 21 20 7 9 13
411 CHAUDHARI KHUSHI BHARATKUMAR AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
412 CHAUDHARY ANILBHAI DAHYABHAI 24 30 29 29 12 17 13
413 CHAUDHARY JAYKISHAN RAMESHBHAI 29 34 36 25 15 18 18
414 CHAUDHARY RAVINDRABHAI LAXMANBHAI 20 23 25 18 11 17 14
415 CHAUHAN LALITKUMAR BHURABHAI 20 24 28 23 15 15 17
416 DABHI ALPESHKUMAR PARTHIJI 25 30 34 25 13 17 21
417 DABHI ANITABEN DASHARATHJI 24 32 32 34 15 17 21
418 DABHI KIRANBHAI DINESHBHAI 25 27 31 28 13 17 19
419 DARBAR SUKHDEVSINH CHETANSINH 24 26 26 29 16 17 17
420 DARJI DHARVIBEN ASHOKBHAI 43 42 46 42 22 22 25
421 DESAI AASTHABEN BABUBHAI 35 33 37 31 18 17 23
422 DESAI ASHABEN TALAJABHAI 39 40 39 33 21 20 21
423 DESAI GANESH KALYANBHAI 28 26 31 28 16 18 18
424 DESAI PRINCIBEN AMARATLAL 33 33 32 28 17 18 21
425 DESAI SHAILESHBHAI BHARATBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
426 DESAI SHREYANSHKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI 32 34 33 31 14 17 19
427 DEVDA JANVI DINESHKUMAR 35 39 40 39 16 20 21
428 DHANAKVADIYA NARESHBHAI BHARATJI 25 36 40 30 14 21 21
429 GALSAR CHAITYASINH TARUNSINH 25 32 33 27 14 17 19
430 GAUSWAMI NIKITA CHHAGANGIRI 28 31 33 21 12 19 18
431 GAUSWAMI VIJAY NARENDRABHARATHI 22 30 32 29 11 15 19
432 GELOT DAXABEN REVAJI 40 33 40 36 18 20 23
433 GELOT UJASKUMAR DINESHJI 22 20 32 18 14 19 20
434 GOSWAMI LOVEPURI MAHESHPURI 22 26 27 24 13 19 18
435 JOSHI AMITKUMAR SHRIRAMBHAI 18 14 18 20 7 9 13
436 JOSHI BHARGAVKUMAR BHARATBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
437 JOSHI DHAVALKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI 18 9 13 AB AB AB AB
438 JOSHI JAYSHREEBEN JAGDISHBHAI 27 38 33 32 15 17 21
439 JOSHI RINKUBEN MANISHBHAI 24 30 32 26 14 17 19
440 JOSHI VISHVAS RAMESHKUMAR 25 28 31 18 14 11 19
441 JOSHI YAGNADATT JAYDEVBHAI 25 30 26 22 14 15 21
442 KACHCHHAVA VIPUL LALAJI 26 28 32 24 13 20 19
443 KHADEDIYA HARSHAD MUKESHBHAI 23 35 34 29 15 12 21
444 KHATRI SHITUL KANAIYALAL 24 34 34 24 14 17 21
445 KIRI CHANDANI NARESHBHAI 37 40 33 32 16 14 21
446 KOTADIYA JIGARBHAI KUVARJI 26 33 33 24 14 15 18
447 KUKADIYA SANJAYKUMAR MODJIJI 19 31 26 18 14 13 16
448 KUKADIYA SURESHKUMAR JAYANTIJI 28 33 37 31 13 13 21
449 LIMBACHIYA DEVYANIBEN CHANDRAKANT 28 33 33 26 13 11 19
450 LODHA ANILBHAI REVABHAI 36 30 36 38 14 14 21
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451 LODHA PRINCE MAHESHBHAI 27 37 36 31 16 17 19
452 MAJIRANA JANVI AMITBHAI 27 32 31 26 13 15 23
453 MAKVANA VISHALBHAI DINESHBHAI 35 40 36 42 13 14 23
454 MALI ARUNBHAI RAMESHBHAI 29 38 37 36 17 21 23
455 MALI CHETANBHAI JETHABHAI 24 33 31 26 14 20 18
456 MALI HARDIKKUMAR HEMAJI 26 36 32 27 15 20 20
457 MALI HETALBEN MUKESHBHAI 29 33 38 23 13 19 21
458 MALI MAHIPAL CHETANBHAI 25 32 30 27 13 19 20
459 MALI PARTHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI 21 36 32 26 12 22 21
460 MALI SANJAYBHAI DAJABHAI 26 31 33 21 16 20 20
461 MALI SHIVANIBEN BHERAJI 22 30 32 22 13 17 21
462 MALI VIJAYBHAI ASHOKBHAI 24 33 33 23 14 17 21
463 MEMAN MOHAMADASHAD SAIDBHAI 30 33 38 29 14 18 18
464 MODH JENISH ASHVINKUMAR 21 AB AB AB AB 9 AB
465 MODI CHETANKUMR NATVARBHAI 35 34 35 18 15 16 21
466 MODI GOPALKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
467 MODI SUJAL KALPESHBHAI 22 30 33 30 13 17 19
468 PADHIYAR RAJESH PARSOTTAMBHAI 18 18 20 22 7 9 13
469 PADHIYAR SANJU KISHORBHAI 22 31 20 24 13 17 18
470 PADHIYAR YUVRAJ KULDEEPBHAI 27 29 33 25 15 15 19
471 PANCHAL JAYKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 25 24 38 34 13 18 21
472 PANCHAL KIRANKUMAR MUKESHBHAI 30 30 38 35 16 15 21
473 PANCHAL NIYATI DHAVALKUMAR 26 34 33 22 16 15 19
474 PANDYA BINDIYABEN KANAIYALAL 34 31 37 27 15 15 23
475 PARMAR BHAVIKABEN GIRISHKUMAR 27 39 35 29 16 18 20
476 PARMAR DILIPSINH RAYMALSINH 26 32 33 31 13 16 23
477 PARMAR JIGNESH NARANBHAI 23 32 35 28 15 15 21
478 PARMAR NIKULKUMAR LALAJI 26 30 28 25 16 17 19
479 PARMAR SANGITABEN SHANTIBHAI 34 38 41 35 14 15 23
480 PATANI VIJAYBHAI NARESHBHAI 28 32 31 31 13 15 19
481 PATANI VISHAL NAGINBHAI 23 29 30 21 13 15 19
482 PRAJAPATI BHAVIKKUMAR MANUBHAI 25 35 30 27 13 15 21
483 PRAJAPATI DIVYA JITENDRAKUMAR 37 33 37 33 16 18 23
484 PRAJAPATI HARESHBHAI JAYRAMBHAI 35 31 33 32 14 15 23
485 PRAJAPATI MANISHKUMAR BHANABHAI 28 30 35 34 15 16 23
486 PRAJAPATI MITTALBEN MAHESHBHAI 31 30 32 22 14 14 19
487 PRAJAPATI PAYALBEN BHIKHABHAI 32 39 35 37 15 14 23
488 PRAJAPATI PRINCE VISHNUBHAI 32 33 39 34 17 16 23
489 PRAJAPATI RAMABHAI VARDHABHAI 26 34 30 28 15 14 19
490 PRAJAPATI RIDDHIBEN RAMJIBHAI 29 37 33 35 16 17 23
491 PUROHIT JINALBEN TALSHABHAI 25 34 40 31 14 14 21
492 PUROHIT KISMATKUMAR LAKSHMIRAM AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
493 PUROHIT PRAVINABEN DAHYABHAI 26 33 32 29 15 13 23
494 RABARI MAMTABEN BABUBHAI 33 34 32 29 16 13 23
495 RABARI MIT BABUBHAI 25 31 30 31 11 18 17
496 RABARI SAKSHIBEN NARESHBHAI 30 30 36 20 13 18 19
497 RABARI SHAILESHBHAI SHAMALBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
498 RAJPUT RADHIKABEN MANJIDSINH 32 40 36 36 15 18 19

D:\Tushar\B.COM 2025-26\INTERNAL MARKS\SEM-1 JAN-26\BCOM SEM1 INT_JAN2026 COLLEGE 8/9



FBE
FIN. 
ACC

STAT
S.P.

HRM ENG ACC-1 F.E.

50 50 50 50 25 25 25

D.N.P. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA
INTERNAL SHEET : B.COM. SEM - I         JAN - 2026

ROLL
NO

STUDENTS NAME

499 RAJPUT SHRAVANSINH ISHWARSINGH 30 33 37 34 15 15 21
500 RAMSANA KAMLESHBHAI BHARATBHAI 29 34 32 27 13 15 21
501 RAVAL SAHILKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI 29 38 39 28 17 18 23
502 RAVAL VISHALBHAI VAJABHAI 20 35 32 29 14 16 19
503 RAYGAR NITISHBHAI RAMESHAWARBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
504 RODHATAR VISHALBHAI KALAJI 24 26 30 21 14 13 16
505 SANKHALA AXAY BHARATKUMAR 18 14 14 14 7 9 13
506 SHAH DARSHAN RAJESHBHAI 18 16 18 15 9 9 21
507 SHEKH MAHAMADKAMIL MUNAVVARHUSEN 21 28 32 27 15 16 14
508 SHEKH MAHAMMADSOHIL JANMAHAMMADBHAI 34 36 36 33 14 15 21
509 SHRIMALI SHAILESHBHAI MAHESHBHAI 29 37 36 35 15 19 19
510 SHRIMALI SURESHBHAI ASHOKBHAI 28 27 32 32 15 11 19
511 SINDHI ASIYABANU NURAMAHAMAD 32 30 35 26 15 18 23
512 SINDHI KRISHNA JAGDISHKUMAR 25 28 29 29 14 15 21
513 SOLANKI JANIBEN KALUJI 28 37 36 29 17 15 21
514 SOLANKI KAMLESHBHAI MAVJIBHAI 26 27 36 28 13 15 21
515 SOLANKI SEJALBEN SHAMALBHAI 45 44 41 34 20 20 23
516 SOLANKI SHRAVANBHAI KHEMABHAI 25 29 19 26 13 15 18
517 SOLANKI YOGESHVAR NARSINHBHAI 25 30 33 23 13 16 21
518 SONI SALONI BHARATBHAI 23 31 30 21 14 15 21
519 SUKHADIYA YUGKUMAR JAYESHBHAI 24 31 30 18 14 17 18
520 SUMRA ASHRAF JIVABHAI 23 31 35 29 14 17 19
521 SUNDESHA NILESHKUMAR RANCHHODJI 18 27 25 21 14 19 17
522 SUNDHESHA CHAITANYKUMAR JAGDISHJI 31 36 32 29 15 23 23
523 SUNDHESHA RAHULKUMAR LALAJI 25 AB 28 AB 12 19 18
524 SUTHAR CHIRAGKUMAR SAGARBHAI 30 37 32 29 16 17 18
525 SUTHAR DILIPBHAI DUNGARBHAI 21 39 32 31 13 17 18
526 SUTHAR LAXMICHAND POPATBHAI 18 17 20 25 7 9 13
527 SUTHAR NEHABEN PIRABHAI 26 32 32 18 14 17 21
528 SUTHAR NISHA DUNGARLAL 39 33 40 34 19 17 23
529 SUTHAR VIPULBHAI CHANDUBHAI 27 32 33 28 14 17 21
530 TAKARVADIYA BHAVESHBHAI GOVABHAI 29 34 19 26 15 20 19
531 THAKKAR DEV PRAVINBHAI 28 27 29 18 13 18 17
532 THAKOR JYOTIBEN VASUBHAI 28 31 32 35 15 21 21
533 THAKOR MILANKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI 24 32 32 28 15 18 19
534 THAKOR MONTUSINH SHRAVANSINH 28 31 37 31 17 16 21
535 THAKOR RAHULJI ARAVINDJI 27 26 34 26 16 15 16
536 THAKOR RANJITKUMAR PRAHLADJI 25 26 25 26 13 16 16
537 THAKOR VIREN JAYESHBHAI 26 32 37 25 17 18 19
538 VAGHELA GAJUBHA BHAGVANSINH 29 36 36 24 13 17 19
539 VAJIR ANKITABEN DINESHBHAI 31 38 42 33 19 20 23
540 VATMA KAMLESHKUMAR ISHVARBHAI 21 34 30 26 16 15 16
541 VYAS ARYAN PIYUSHBHAI AB AB AB AB AB AB AB
542 VYAS MITTALBEN DOLATRAMBHAI 25 29 32 21 AB 15 17
543 ZALA ARCHANAKUVARBA GOPALSINH 32 35 32 34 15 19 21

Date : 05/01/2026
Place : Deesa
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